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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

200m Riicken Manner

Lauf 1

Finn Brandl
Moritz Jaron Muhl
Marius Waletzko
Marlon Meisel
Jeremy Stockel
Pit Grohmann
Soren Josefus

uf 2

Noel Paul

Michl Daubner
Fabian Jugel
Constantin Richter
Julian Gering
Niels Aurich

uf 3

Adrian Biittner
Christian Eiermann
Andreas Ramankou
Paul Franitza
Lucas Beutel

Leon Palme

Tim Benad

uf 4

Marius Vorsatz
Markus Engert

Eric Schneider

uf 5

Gregor Schmidt
Julian Schroter
Vincent Reinhold
David Ludwig
Florian Jurke
Konrad Schubert
Felix Schroter
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Maximilian Eichelkraut

Johannes von Miiller
Jan-Niclas Reichenberger

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
1999

1997
1998
1995
1997
1996
1998
1997

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06
SC Plauen 06
SSV Freiberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

03:55,00
03:44,78
03:14,12
03:08,08
03:10,00
03:20,00
03:52,39

03:34,87
03:08,22
03:04,39
03:01,39
03:04,19
03:06,85
03:15,00

03:52,88
03:30,11
02:56,03
03:20,00
03:32,37

02:51,37
02:31,50
02:46,54

02:50,95

02:44,03
02:27,28
02:22,41
02:19,74
02:22,00
02:26,50
02:30,38
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